esd electronics gmbh
Vahrenwalder Str. 207
30165 Hannover / Germany
  Phone: +49 (0) 511 3 72 98-0
 Fax:      +49 (0) 511 3 72 98-68
 E-mail:  info@esd.eu
J1
CompactPCI

Weight 150 g
Conformity EN 61000-6-2, EN 61000-6-4, EMC, RoHS, CE
Order Information:
Hardware Order No.
CPCI-CAN/402-4-FD 4x CAN FD via DSUB25 (male) I.2332.68
CPCI-CAN/402-4 4x CAN via DSUB25 (male) I.2332.08
Accessories
CAN/400-4-1C4 Adapter cable DSUB25 female to
4x DSUB9 male, length: 0.5 m
C.2047.19
Software Support 1
CAN layer 2 drivers for Windows and Linux are included in delivery.
Additional CAN  layer 2 object licences including CD/ROM:
CAN-DRV-LCD QNX C.1101.32
CAN-DRV LCD RTX (incl. RTX64) C.1101.35
CAN-DRV-LCD VxWorks C.1101.55
CAN-DRV-LCD On Time RTOS-32 C.1101.45
Higher layer protocols including CD/ROM for Classical CAN:
CANopen-LCD  Windows/Linux QNX, RTX, or VxWorks C.1101.xx
J1939 Stack for Windows or Linux C.1130.xx
ARINC825-LCD Windows/Linux, QNX, RTX or VxWorks C.1140.xx